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1:35:22 pm 800 yards
TARGETS

BRC T6 [-65]
AU-LR

Group: 396.7 mm

(391.4w x 188.3h)

. J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

49.3

FINAL
v: 1656, sd: 13.0

H*

fps score
1636 5

1650
1660
1679
1669
1662
1637
1646
1652
1662
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B

SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
28/10/2023
2:34:30 pm

BRC Club Shoot
Series 2
800 yards

BRC T6 [-65]
AU-LR

Group: 751.9 mm
(751.0w x 324.8h)

N\

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

46.4

FINAL
v: 1660, sd: 9.5

H*

fps score
1658 4

1647
1678
1656
1671
1659
1653
1651
1671
1656
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	Graeme Bright
	Graeme Bright2

